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It is notified for the information of BG 3 gemester students tticgulurﬁFrcﬁh

Private/Backlog) session 2021 that their internal examination will be held as per given
criteria: Presentation = 10 Marks, Viva voce = 15 Marks and Attendance = 05 Marks,
for all subjects altogether as per the dates mentioned below. Further, all the students
must carry their Admit card and College ldentity card with themselves. No excuse will
be entertained in case any student misses the examination as per the scheduled dates.
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' S.NO | Day & Date Time Class Roll No
1 30-11-2022 (Wednesday) 2:00 PM 210351-210400=50
2 01-12-2022 (Thursday) 2:00 PM 210401-210450=50
3 03-12-2022 (Saturday) 2:00 PM 210451-210500=50
4 06-12-2022 (Tuesday) 2:00 PM 210501-210550=50
5 08-12-2022 (Thursday) 2:00 PM 210551_—2106(]1]=50
6 10-12-2022 (Saturday) 2:00 PM 210601-210650=50
7 13-12-2022 (Tuesday) 2:00 PM 210651-210700=50
8 15-12-2022 (Thursday) 2:00 PM 210701-210750=50
9 17-12-2022 (Saturday) 2:00 PM 210751-210800=50 |
10 | 20-12-2022 (Tuesday) 2:00 PM 210801 Onwards |
11 | 24-12-2022 (Saturday) 2:00 PM Fresh Private/Backlog |
BBA
S.NO | Day & Date Time Class Roll No
1 22-12-2022 (Thursday) 2:00 PM 21001-21045=45
2 23-12-2022 (Friday) 2:30 PM | 21046-21090=45
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Commerce& Management Studie:
Copy to:

___1- Principal for information
2. Incharge Website
3. Notice Board
4. Office file
5. Convenor Examination
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